 FEATURES
Discharge – Heavy-duty 300 grade
stainless steel construction provides
smooth water passage to column
pipe. Large wrench flats and rope hole
Top Bearing – Field-proven, sealed
and lubricated top bearing assembly
keeps abrasives out, ensuring long

	 Customer Service: (888) 782-7483 • Fax Orders: (800) 426-9446	 www.sta-rite.com • Pentair Water • Delavan, WI 53115 USA • S5845WS  (5/11)2
4" Submersible Pumps	 90 gpm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Motor
Type HP Stgs PH Volt
Pump End Motor Control Box
Catalog
Number
Length
Inches
Weight
Pounds
Catalog
Number
Weight
Pounds
Catalog
Number
Weight
Pounds
3-wire
2 5
1 230 L90HF20 21 15 P43B0020A2 31 SMC-CR2021 7
3 230 L90HF20 21 15 P43B0020A3 31
3 460 L90HF20 21 15 P43B0020A4 31
3 7
1 230 L90HF30 26-5/8 17 P43B0030A2 40 SMC-CR3021 7
3 230 L90HF30 26-5/8 17 P43B0030A3 32
3 460 L90HF30 26-5/8 17 P43B0030A4 32
5 12
1 230 L90HF50 41-1/2 19 P43B0050A2 70 SMC-CR5021 8
3 230 L90HF50 41-1/2 19 P43B0050A3 55
3 460 L90HF50 41-1/2 19 P43B0050A4 55
7-1/2 17
3 230 L90HF75 56 26 P43B0075A3 70
3 460 L90HF75 56 26 P43B0075A4 70
10 23 3 460 L90HF100 72-3/8 35 P43B0100A4 78
Dimensions are for estimating purposes only.
 CROSS-SECTIONAL VIEW / OUTLINE DIMENSIONS